
Stichting Automuseum Leeuwarden te Leeuworden

1 BALAN§ PER 31 DECEMBER 2021
(Na resultaatbestemming)

ACTIVA

VASTE ACTIVA

Àíatprièlp vaste activa

Collectie
lnventaris

VLOTTENDE ACTIVA

Vorderingen
Liquide middelen

Totaal activa
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23.416

43.269
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23.293

180
31..487

3L.667

52.061

5Samenstellin6sverklaring aÍgegeven


